MR1111-521 03/15/00)					
FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93)	03-21-2000		R SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office		
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)					_	
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼	HAND HAND HAND WELL HAND HAND I				- About	
To the Honorable Commissioner of	1012946	79	_ attached original	documents or copy	rinereor.	
Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)				
Tony Hsu		Name:	Lundar Elec			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No		Address: No. 28, Lane 764, Chung Shan N. Rd., Yung Kang City				
3. Nature of conveyance:					1200 15/0	
Assignment	20 Assignment □ Merger		2017 312 313 313 313 313 313 313 313 313 313			
☐ Security Agreement	☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name		City: Tainan Hsien Country: Taiwan, R.O.C			
Other	Ony. <u></u>	THOUSE TO THE				
Execution Date: February 29,	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No					
A. Patent Application No.(s) 03/20/2000 WMSSAMI 00000073 29120088 02 FC:581 40.00	B. Patent No.(s) One of the application is: Feb. 29, 2000 B. Patent No.(s) One of the application is: Feb. 29, 2000 One of the application is: Feb. 29, 2000					
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and patents involved:				
Name: MORTON J. ROSENBERG, ESQ.		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00				
Internal Address: ROSENBERG, KLEIN &		<u>v</u> En	closed			
LEE		☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
Street Address: 3444 ELLICOTT	CENTER DRIVE	8. Depos	it account number	:		
SUITE 105		18-2011 (peficiency only)				
City: ELLICOTT CITY State:	4D ZIP: 21043	(Attach	duplicate copy of this	V () page if paying by dep	osit account)	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE						
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and believed the original document. MORTON J. ROSENBERG Name of Person Signing	Morto	Signature	Senberz	Mrs.	is a true copy of	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:						

ASSIGNME	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
This Assignment agreement is applicable to an invention entitle	ed (invention Title) OVEW
The PATENT RIGHTS referred to in this agreement are:	the ASSIGNOR(s) concurrently with this Assignment, filed, issued
(Check one) U.S. Patent rights only worldwide Patent rights. In this case, the Assigned any U.S. Patent Application identified above.	e shall have the right to claim the benefit of the filing date of
The ASSIGNOR(s) referred to in this agreement is (or are): (Full name of sple or first inventor) (Address) (Address) (Full name of second joint inventor if any)	d., Yung Kang City, Tainan Hison, Taiwan
(Address)	
(Full name of third joint inventor, if any)(Address)	
The First ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is: (Name of Assignee) Unnchr Electric Industria Co., (Address of Assignee) Dr. S., Lane 7/4, Chung Shan	W. Rd., Yung Kang City, Taiman Hsien, Taiwar
The Second ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is: (Name of Assignee)(Address of Assignee)	
The Third ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is: (Name of Assignee)	
The First_ASSIGNEE is: (Check one) □ an individual □ a partnership □ Tarwan , R.() □ a Corporation of □ Tarwan , R.()	(State or Country)
The Second ASSIGNEE is: (Check one)	(otate of country)
,	(State or Country)
The Third ASSIGNEE is: (Check one) □ an individual	
a partnership a Corporation of	
The ASSIGNOR(S), in consideration of \$1.00 paid by each AS is acknowledged, have and do hereby assign the following to each ASS the full and exclusive right to the invention;	
an equal interest in and to the entire right, title and in the right to claim priority under 35 U.S.C. 119, based As to all U.S. Patent Applications assigned under this Agreeme Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue all Letters Patent to	on any earlier foreign applications for this invention. ent, the ASSIGNOR(s) hereby authorize(s) and requests the
entire right, title and interest, for the sole use and enjoyment of said ASS Further, the ASSIGNOR(s) agree(s) to communicate to said ASS	SIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns. SSIGNEE(s), or their representatives, any facts known to the
ASSIGNOR(s) respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceed substitute, renewal, reexamination and reissue applications, execute all be issued to said ASSIGNEE(s), make all rightful oaths and generally do successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said	necessary assignment papers to cause any and all Letters Patent to be everything necessary or desirable to aid said ASSIGNEE(s), their dinvention.
July (1)	Feb. 29, 2000
(Signature of sole or first inventor)	(Date)
(Signature of second inventor, if any)	(Date)
(Signature of third inventor, if any)	(Date)

PATENT REEL: 010613 FRAME: 0363